
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Penal Points D.LeaderD.Prev
Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Penal Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 102 LAUSBERG André BEL LAUSBERG Guillaume BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 2.7 Gr. 3 C3-10 276.00

2 101 DEFLANDRE Yves BEL LAMBERT Joseph LUX PORSCHE 911 C3-10 278.00 2.00

3 116 BRUGMANS René BEL GRESSENS Eric BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 1200.00 924.00 922.00

4 108 OLIVIER Jean-François BEL MAGNETTE Geneviève BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1214.00 938.00 14.00

5 106 CAPRASSE Luc BEL MARQUET Christophe BEL PORSCHE 911 C4-14 1224.30 948.30 10.30

6 123 DOHOGNE Philippe BEL STRATTOPP Patrick BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1350.00 1074.00 125.70

7 121 DEJAEGHERE Bernard BEL JAMAR Pascal BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1464.00 1188.00 114.00

8 126 BERNES Pierre-Etienne BEL GRESSE Romain BEL OPEL ASCONA B 2.0S C3-9 1638.00 1362.00 174.00

9 110 DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU ThierryBEL MICHAUX Nadine BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 1708.00 1432.00 70.00

10 104 VERMEERSCH Dirk BEL BAUWENS Christel BEL FIAT 124 Sport Spider 160 C2-5 1778.00 1502.00 70.00

11 124 GLESNER André BEL MOSTADE Jean-Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1806.00 1530.00 28.00

12 129 PROFFIT Edouard FRA WALTER Alexandre FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1914.00 1638.00 108.00

13 119 MARIN René BEL MARIN Max BEL RENAULT 5 GT Turbo C C4-13 1992.90 1716.90 78.90

14 135 Gerard Philippe BEL Leonard Frederic BEL BMW 325 i C4-14 2068.50 1792.50 75.60

15 134 SCHRYNEN Jean-Philippe BEL HOUPRESSE Pierre BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 2102.00 1826.00 33.50

16 122 FURLOTTI Antonio BEL ISTAS Serge BEL OPEL Manta 200 C4-13 2236.90 1960.90 134.90

17 115 DECRONUMBOURG Eric FRA MOUVEAU Pierre-Alexandre FRA PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 2356.20 2080.20 119.30

18 130 BURTOMBOY Victor BEL LAROCHE Fabrice BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 3008.50 2732.50 652.30

19 127 LAUDUS Jos BEL MANSHOVEN Johan BEL OPEL Kadett C Coupé C4-13 3104.20 2828.20 95.70

20 160 PRÉGARDIEN Vincent BEL DURAND Grégory BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 3214.00 2938.00 109.80

21 132 VAN DE MOORTEL Pascal BEL RAAS Bruno BEL MORRIS Mini Cooper 1300 C2-3 3546.00 3270.00 332.00

22 125 NIELEN Bruno BEL KETTELS Pierre Henry BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 3563.80 3287.80 17.80

23 103 DELHEZ Johnny BEL GULLY Eddy BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 5114.00 4838.00 1550.20

24 105 "CHAVAN" Charles BEL LOPES Pascal BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C4-13 7157.50 6881.50 2043.50

25 112 RICHARD Laurent FRA HUBERT Nicolas BEL BMW 2002 Tii C2-5 7202.00 6926.00 44.50

26 117 BOURDOUCH Jean-Marc BEL PENASSE Julien BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 8400.00 8124.00 1198.00

27 118 PAUWELS Luc BEL WILMOTTE Jean-Michel BEL AUDI Coupé Quattro C4-13 8400.00 8124.00 0.00

28 120 NIRO Valentino BEL DERREZ Dominique BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C2-5 8400.00 8124.00 0.00

29 114 MATHIEU David FRA PEETERS Ingrid BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 8400.00 8124.00 0.00

30 109 NOEL Laurent BEL GOLDSTEIN Laurence BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 8400.00 8124.00 0.00

31 111 THIBON Jacques FRA REYNOUARD Didier FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 8400.00 8124.00 0.00

32 113 CORNET Bernard BEL RENARD Daniel BEL VOLKSWAGEN 1.302 C2-3 8400.00 8124.00 0.00
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